

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0)419	Version:	1	Name:	Premier Coop Propane	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/9/2	2015			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	5/14	/2015			Final action:	5/14/2015	
Title:	Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Police Department to enter into an agreement with Premier Cooperative.						
Sponsors:	Robert Seaquist						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Premier Coop RFP Response, 3. Agreement - signed						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
5/14/2015	1	Commor	n Council		AD	OPTED	
5/7/2015	1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee RE	COMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Police Department to enter into an agreement with Premier Cooperative.